
Subject: final report for DW_Reporting project #1082
From: "Julie.Bosch" <Julie.Bosch@noaa.gov>
Date: Mon, 16 May 2011 09:42:47 -0500
To: "Delgado.Eric@epamail.epa.gov" <Delgado.Eric@epamail.epa.gov>,
"nattis.randy@epa.gov" <nattis.randy@epa.gov>
CC: Limari Krebs <LKrebs@otie.com>, Janine Latham
<janine.latham@westonsolutions.com>, Kristie Warr <k.warr@westonsolutions.com>, Jim
Brinkman <Jim.Brinkman@noaa.gov>, Paul.Moisan@noaa.gov

Eric and Randy,

A copy of the final annotated validation report  for project #1082 DW_Reporting is attached. 
All outstanding issues are noted as exceptions based on the emails received from Janine,
Kristie, and Limari.  Copies of the supporting documents, the final database, corresponding
VVL, etc are being pooled on the SFTP site as we go through and wrap up each project.

/mnt/array/sftp/Scribe_QAQC/ScribeCleanUpPhaseIIFinal/ProjectSummaries/1082_EPA_DW
Reporting

Thanks again for you help on this.  When we get a final report completed on this work I'll
forward that to you as well.

Julie

-- 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
 Julie A. Bosch
 NOAA
 National Coastal Data Development Center
 Stennis Space Center, MS 39529

 Phone: 228-688-3841
 Fax: 228-688-2968

 Email: julie.bosch@noaa.gov

 Visit our website at: www.ncddc.noaa.gov
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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